Datasheet article 451150

Aluminium ECO-Box 48 L

silver, 385x575x270 mm

e corrosion, weather and temperature resistant

e despite their light weight, they are extremely stable thanks
to their circular reinforcing seams (reinforced sides and

corners)

e stable lever-action closures with holes for padlock, lead seal,

and fitting of cylinder locks

e plastic-covered folding safety handles for convenient

transportation

e the surrounding rubber seal protects the contents against
external influences such as dust and splash water

e Rebound straps on the lid prevent the hinges from tearing

e made of 0.8 mm thick aluminium / solid base profile

e separate accessories: Set of wheels
e with 2 handles / max. load 35 kg

e other sizes and varieties are available upon request
(custom-made items available starting at 50 units)

Min. order quantity
Bags per box

EAN

Gross Weight kg pallet
Manufacturer

Height

Depth

PU

Volume m3

Volumen L

Width

Gross Weight kg package
Layers

Length pallet

Pieces / layer

Pieces / pallet or crate
Sum cartons

Width pallet

Cartons per layer
Colour

Net kg

Gross kg

Height pallet

1
0

4007228451153

125.92

hiinersdorff

270
385
1

0

48
575
3.31
8
1.2
4

32
32
0.8
4
silver
3.31
4.2
2.31

www.huenersdorff.de

g



