Datasheet article 451150

Aluminium ECO-Box 48 L

silver, 385x575x270 mm

- corrosion, weather and temperature resistant
- despite their light weight, they are extremely stable thanks to their circular reinforcing seams (reinforced sides and corners)
- stable lever-action closures with holes for padlock, lead seal, and fitting of cylinder locks
- plastic-covered folding safety handles for convenient transportation
- the surrounding rubber seal protects the contents against external influences such as dust and splash water
- Rebound straps on the lid prevent the hinges from tearing
- made of 0.8 mm thick aluminium / solid base profile
- separate accessories: Set of wheels
- with 2 handles / max. load 35 kg
- other sizes and varieties are available upon request (custom-made items available starting at 50 units)



Min. order quantity	1
Bags per box	0
EAN	4007228451153
Gross Weight kg pallet	125.92
Manufacturer	hünersdorff
Height	270
Depth	385
PU	1
Volume m3	0
Volumen L	48
Width	575
Gross Weight kg package	3.31
Layers	8
Length pallet	1.2
Pieces / layer	4
Pieces / pallet or crate	32
Sum cartons	32
Width pallet	0.8
Cartons per layer	4
Colour	silver
Net kg	3.31
Gross kg	4.2
Height pallet	2.31